-~ VIRTUALLY EVERYWHERE

VISItus on the Interret or call a Royal LePage sales representative today
discover the benelits of buying and salling with Royal LPP?,}F
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12 ACRES $186,900 EXCELLENT LOCATION $248,900

mwmmmwm SCHWABE BA L

* ocated only minutas'north of Near Tralalgar Road & Hwy. 401
RUNNALLS ™  presently operated as trailer hitch & weld- Immaculate brick he Sales Representative  Milton, siightly”rolling land,over 1/2 Festures country Kiichen with wo 10 deck
Sales Representative ing shop. Vendor will assist with financing. Close to Oakville, Burlington and Urban clear, 3 bedroom bungalow & large overtooking tarmer’s fields. nicely finished

QTH“o‘l Please call for details. : 87“101 shed used for horses. lower level with fweplace, 1 acre +++

VIRGINIA BRAZEAU v SN ““LE“.LL-'-”E ‘.?i’?_i-g-‘i” ! o BARB
Sales Representatve LAFLECHE

878-8101 L 878.8101

“It's good to know someone y
> knows and cares” 43 Diataring the sorvice o sapect § deoerve

£ $249,000 Reduced Price — Jusl soulh of 401 muﬂmmr

= 5 bedroom Park Wkl ngnny sude & decks Double garage + huge workshop
Y Avenue al lake in WHITE DRIVE $229,500
Acton! Jusl sleps lo o o

3 g J Fairy Lake or down- §
—— S Shows greal — in . - - |

LTI PSR super condition with ‘ - _ : . ;:!mMimﬂaﬁ Renovated farmhouse offers

q Quality renovations. A Offers the exira r00m you've awayS I Features new main bath with  UPdated plumbing. insulation &

9661 '8 Jequeldes ‘ABPSeupes) ‘uodwey) ueipeue) oyl —/ I3

— home 10 be proud of! needed (real opporfunity 10 buy @ § soaker tub & ceramics, plush  electrical Hi efficiency gas
All brick 4 bedroom executive. Full bath enseite off master bedroom 3+1 bdrm. Bungalow with lrg. § broadioom, eat-in kit , C/A & vac, lumace on 68 acre just porth of

EAST OF MILTON — $310,000 Recent quality windows. reshingled roof, tamily rm. w/lireplace. lenced g main floor tamily room featuring a | Prefly landscaping & inground  Stesles Ave Live in and run your
stone ¥ P. w/gas insert & patio POOI makes his 2 lempting buy'  business rom this location

VACANT LAND

50+ ACRES on 17 S.R. A wonderful mix'of open
& wooded areas. Perfect for hobby farm or estate
home. $185,000.

buy this lovely home & pay less in | have a FIRM BUYER who required a clean,

morigage payments than you would well maintained 3 bedroom townhome in the

. \ for rent Features full fmeghed base- Childs Dr., Satok Cres., Pitfield Rd. or Ontario
Across irom Tratalgar Goll Course! A very special 4 bedroom South & East of town. Fabulous location for this lovl ' . 3 ment, extra 3 pc. bath and an eal St. N. complexes. Please call me if you are
i 1 of selling.

executive with numerous upgrades. Call for further information mﬂgﬁ w/concrete floor, paved drive. pretty lof, ! ion kilchen Barbara Crowe**

PHIL PRESTIDGE ™~ . §  oeema

Sales Representative . _ b S
24 HOUR PAGER 905-87 8-81 01 | TRe name [riends & 878.8101

e ADVERTISE YOUR HOME NATIONALLY ' e p Bl s e
X . _—
DIAL 1-800-465-7253 AND ENTER AD CODE FOR FULL DETAILS | NEW PRICE WAS $274,500 — NOW $259,500

10 wooded acres enjoy
— 13209 000 7] peace & tranquility n this

,' e upgraded bungalow mins
Sl (1om Millon. new oak
kilchen, hardwood floors.,
3 w/0, linished lower level
‘ Oversized Qarage & work-
SUPER SUNNYVALE COUNTRY BUNGALOW  CHARACTER t‘.':HAHH WALK TO DOWNTOWN : shop
$192,900 $229,900 » = $179.900 $162,900 , .
AD CODE 11020 AD CODE 11021 AD CODE 11022 AD CODE 11023 $146.500

Your privale counlry

* 12 Years selling in Milton “Rull MLS service e - retreal with access lo

: E‘”“T‘;'&m:wi';"’t mgmw or cloan Country Sweetheart. Grab the brass ring Miss/Millon areas. This

' id. Thi - 5 th
'.ﬁ" *Local print advertising * personalized market plan . . and you'll be glad you did. Tht; J bdrm. ; B EHIOD;W C;L lm m;
* Milton Mall Kiosk Exposure * Personal service guarantee ||2° - brick bungalow set on 1.3 acres is perfect —ay PRI maple. Already 10 burld y
OPEN FOR OFFer | FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION ; - for those who enjoy privacy and the short - QST g ety
AD CODE 11024 MAXIMUM EXPOSURE * MAXIMUM SERVICE - drive to the 401 e i o

E‘W’" DOUG - |Paa™ TEResA | AL VOLPE* R
] HOWDEN MlLLS—HALL 878-8101 i Rite

! Satee B e v 878-8101
b 878-8101 - \ Exc LUSIVE NEW! $255,900
$189, oo AT FIRST TIME O7FERED
ﬂ_% older r.'n:,.'f".u:w.:, ' 2 bedroqm on

1"33"3,::,3;;@ private lot in town.
‘and rear deck. Lots X $1 09,900.

of original oak trim.

e v EXCLUSIVE |

4 bdrms., 3 baths, finished basement
with 1 bdrm., 4 pc. bath, F.R. kitchgq.
Home has central air, centr ac,

$1924,900 CALL NOW! inground pool, windowsrwnd

Dungetaw 0n 11/2 acres. Just on the edge of § Dorset Park - 2 storey, 4 bed., separate | walkout to private backyard. Much
large eat-in kitchen Hrnpllcr:;'ld hardwood [ 9'Mng room, finished basement, double | .o $179,900
foors ; garage. Picture perfect yard with hot tub. : :




